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18:05 

Hétfő Monday

Kedd Tuesday

Szerda Wednesday

Csütörtök Thursday

Péntek Friday

Rúdtánc; Viki
18:05 Popsi+Has; Zoé
19:20 YOGA Stretching; Timi

18:05 TABATA; Zoé
19:20
19:20

BIKINI BODY; Juli
Rúdtánc; Viki

18:05 EXOTIC; Viki
19:20 Nyújtás; Viki

18:05 
19:20
19:20
19:20

TABATA; Timi
Rúdtánc; Viki
YOGA Stretching; Timi
Gerinctorna; Juli

18:05 Rúdtánc; Viki
19:20 BIKINI BODY; Juli

6:05 pm 
6:05 pm 

6:05 pm 

6:05 pm 

6:05 pm 

6:05 pm 

7:20 pm 

7:20 pm 
7:20 pm 

7:20 pm 

7:20 pm 
7:20 pm 
7:20 pm 

7:20 pm 

Pole dance; Vicky
Bodyshaping; Zoey
YOGA Stretching; Timi

TABATA; Zoey
BIKINI BODY; Julia
Pole dance; Vicky

EXOTIC; Vicky
Stretching; 

TABATA; Timi
Pole dance; Vicky
YOGA Stretching; Timi
Spinal exercises; Julia

Pole dance; Vicky
BIKINI BODY; Julia

Kedd

Szerda

Csütörtök

Péntek

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday


